4 H

02440

Clemco
International GmbH

www.clemco-international.com

CLEMCO’

INTERNATIONAL

NHP and HEP
Nylon Nozzle Holder

This high quality brand belongs to the product group “pressure blast systems”. Only the
perfect configuration and match of all system components in a blast machine enable
maximum blasting efficiency. Therefore Clemco offers an extensive and complete range
of quality products.

© Custom configuration

© High efficiency Engineered

by Clemco

© Innovative design

NHP and HEP Nylon Nozzle Holder
Nozzle holder made of light but robust nylon, produced out of best raw materials. The

combination of puristic design and long lifetime made our nozzle holders the standard in
the abrasive market.

Blasting pressure 0<>12bar
Operating temperature -15°C < > +50°C



CLEMCO’

INTERNATIONAL

2-—\._
»
'Y
o
)
rl
r
\ S
=
S
. |
)
Clemco

International GmbH

www.clemco-international.com



nylon nozzle holder with screws

item #

93236D
99173D
07720D
07721D
07722D
90269D
99204D
04106D
04127D
04128D
07719D

description

HEP-0 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 13X 7,5 MM
HEP-3/4" NOZZLE HOLDER 19 X 7

HEP-1 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 25 X 7
HEP-2 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 32 X 8
HEP-3 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 38 X 9
NHP-0 NOZZLE HOLDER FOR HOSE 13X 7
NHP-3/4" NOZZLE HOLDER FOR HOSE 19 X 7
NHP-1 NOZZLE HOLDER 25 X 7

NHP-2 NOZZLE HOLDER 32 X 8

NHP-3 NOZZLE HOLDER for HOSE 38 X 9
CFP-50 NOZZLE HOLDER

Clemco
International GmbH

www.clemco-international.com

CLEMCO’

INTERNATIONAL

size

for hose 13 x 7,5 mm fine thread - %"

for hose 19 x 7 mm fine thread - 1%

for hose 25 x 7 mm fine thread - 1%"

for hose 32 x 8 mm fine thread - 1%”

for hose 38 x 9 mm fine thread - 1%”

for hose 13 x 7,5 mm coarse thread 25 mm
for hose 19 x 7 mm coarse thread 50 mm
for hose 25 x 7 mm coarse thread 50 mm
for hose 32 x 8 mm coarse thread 50 mm
for hose 38 x 9 mm coarse thread 50 mm

coupling / nozzle holder 50 mm



