





## **NHP and HEP Nylon Nozzle Holder**

This high quality brand belongs to the product group "pressure blast systems". Only the perfect configuration and match of all system components in a blast machine enable maximum blasting efficiency. Therefore Clemco offers an extensive and complete range of quality products.



## NHP and HEP Nylon Nozzle Holder

Nozzle holder made of light but robust nylon, produced out of best raw materials. The combination of puristic design and long lifetime made our nozzle holders the standard in the abrasive market.

Blasting pressure	0 < > 12 bar
Operating temperature	-15°C <> +50°C







## Global engineering – Trusted solutions



## nylon nozzle holder with screws

item #	description	size
93236D	HEP-0 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 13 X 7,5 MM	for hose 13 x 7,5 mm fine thread - ¾"
99173D	HEP-3/4" NOZZLE HOLDER 19 X 7	for hose 19 x 7 mm fine thread - 11/4"
07720D	HEP-1 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 25 X 7	for hose 25 x 7 mm fine thread - 11/4"
07721D	HEP-2 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 32 X 8	for hose 32 x 8 mm fine thread - 11/4"
07722D	HEP-3 NOZZLE HOLDER FINE THREAD, 38 X 9	for hose 38 x 9 mm fine thread - 11/4"
90269D	NHP-0 NOZZLE HOLDER FOR HOSE 13 X 7	for hose 13 x 7,5 mm coarse thread 25 mm
99204D	NHP-3/4" NOZZLE HOLDER FOR HOSE 19 X 7	for hose 19 x 7 mm coarse thread 50 mm
04106D	NHP-1 NOZZLE HOLDER 25 X 7	for hose 25 x 7 mm coarse thread 50 mm
04127D	NHP-2 NOZZLE HOLDER 32 X 8	for hose 32 x 8 mm coarse thread 50 mm
04128D	NHP-3 NOZZLE HOLDER for HOSE 38 X 9	for hose 38 x 9 mm coarse thread 50 mm
07719D	CFP-50 NOZZLE HOLDER	coupling / nozzle holder 50 mm

